
 

 

 

 
Calendar for the School Year 2017-2018 

 
Autumn Term 

 
TEACHER TRAINING DAY   Monday 4th September 2017 
Term begins     Tuesday 5th September 2017 

 
Half term holiday 
School closes     Friday 20th October 2017 
School re-opens    Monday 30th October 2017 
 
 
Christmas Holiday 
School closes     Wednesday 20th December 2017 

 
Spring Term 

 
TEACHER TRAINING DAY   Tuesday 2nd January 2018 
Term begins     Wednesday 3rd January 2018 

 
Half term holiday 
School closes     Friday 16th February 2018 
School re-opens    Monday 26th February 2018 

 
Easter Holiday 
School closes     Wednesday 28th March 2018 
TEACHER TRAINING DAY   Thursday 29th March 2018 
Term begins     Monday 16th April 2018 

 
Summer Term 

 
Bank Holiday (school closed)  Monday 7th May 2018 
Half term holiday 
School closes     Thursday 24th May 2018 
TEACHER TRAINING DAY   Friday 25th May 2018  
School re-opens    Monday 4th June 2018 

 
Term ends     Thursday 19th July 2018 
TEACHER TRAINING DAY   Friday 20th July 2018 

 
Please note children are not in school on teacher training days 


